
P
A
L

 
P
A
L

 
P
A
L

 
P
A
L

 
c
o
n
n

c
o
n
n

CABLE
ASSEMBLY

WE ARE HERE TO ADD VALUE

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

500 Yosemite Drive

Milpitas, CA 95035

+1 408 855 8866
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+1 714 460 0718

CHINA

Rooms M207-8 Haleson Building

1 Jubilee Street, Central, Hong Kong

+852 94535755

TAIWAN
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Songshan Disctrict, Taipei City 10557

+886 913 307 880
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Palconn Interconnect Products Group manufactures standard and custom cable and wire harness products. 

Our fully integrated in-house design, tooling and manufacturing utilizes state-of-the-art, fully automated 

processes, providing world class quality, superior price and flexibility unique to the interconnect market. 

Browse the product catalogs, product briefs for detailed information, technical specifications and cross refer-

ences to other cable types.

Interconnect Cables

Application

o  Networking

o  Telecom

o  Medical

o  Commercial

o  Consumer

o  Industrial

Equipment

o  VOIP Phones, IP Switch

o  Hubs, Routers, Docking Stations 

o  Analyzers, Glucose Meters

o  Digital TV’s, Set-Top Boxes

o  Smartphones, Tablets, Notebooks

Types of Cables

o  USB 3.1 Type-C Cables   s   

o  USB 2.0, 3.0 Cables 

o  HDMI Cables 

o  SATA Cables 

o  Optical Cables

o  Home Energy Cables

o  Custom Cables

o  SFP, SFP+, QSFP, QSFP+P+

Application

o  Data

o  Communication

Equipment

o  Server, Network Storage System, High Performance Computer, Data Center Networking

o  Switches, Routers, Ground Station, FTTH, FTTB

o  10 Gigabit-Ethernet, Gigabit-Ethernet (IEEE802.3ae), 8G FC & 10G FCoE, SFF-8431, SFF-8472

Optical Connectivity Solution

USB 2.0, 3.0, Cables HDMI Cables SATA Cable Custom Cable QSFP+ Cable SFP+ MPO

Splitter CWDM & DWDMSC SM Duplex Adaptor

SC + LC CableQSFP+ Cable MPO
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